

**PURCHASE ORDER**

Supplier: BODEGA GLASSWARE

Address: Abella St., Naga City

TIN: 114-080-369-000

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

P.O. No: 2018-01-189

Date: 1-11-18

Mode of Procurement:  
Shopping Under (52.1b)

Place of Delivery: DepED, Division of Camarines Sur, San Jose, Pili, Camarines Sur				Delivery Term: 7 DAYS	
Date of Delivery:				Payment Term: 15 DAYS	
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
		SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF KITCHEN WARES AND KITCHEN UTENSILS FOR THE DIVISION OFFICE			
	pcs	Talyasi, 12 ltrs capacity	3	990.00	2,970.00
	pcs	Talyasi, 24 ltrs capacity	3	1,490.00	4,470.00
	pcs	Kaldero, 12 chupas capacity	3	990.00	2,970.00
	pcs	Kaldero, 24 chupa capacity	3	1,490.00	4,470.00
	pcs	Casserole, large, 12 ltrs. capacity	3	594.00	1,782.00
	pcs	Ladle, stainless, small	3	195.00	585.00
	pcs	Ladle, stainless, medium	3	293.00	879.00
	pcs	Ladle, stainless, big	3	393.00	1,179.00
	set	Knife, assorted size 6pcs/set	3	692.00	2,076.00
	pcs	2 Burner stove, good quality	3	1,690.00	5,070.00
	tank	LPG Tank hose & regulator 11kg.	6	3,949.00	23,694.00
	dozen	Drinking glass, breakable, clear	3	26.00	78.00
	dozen	Plate 10" Diameter porcelain	10	66.00	660.00
	dozen	Cups & Saucers, porcelain light color	10	67.00	670.00
	pcs	Dish organizer, floor mounted w/ cabinet plastic,	12	1,493.00	17,916.00
	unit	Water Dispenser Hot & Cold floor mounted, good	6	6,999.00	41,994.00
	dozen	Spoon stainless	8	95.00	760.00
	dozen	Fork Stainless	8	95.00	760.00
	pcs	Pail, 24 ltrs. Capacity	12	162.00	1,944.00
	pcs	Basin, 45cm, stainless	6	193.00	1,158.00
	pcs	Basin, 50cm, stainless	6	222.00	1,332.00
	pcs	Basin, 65cm, stainless	6	490.00	2,940.00
	pcs	Basin, 70cm, stainless	6	590.00	3,540.00
	unit	Blender, 2 liters, high quality	4	1,493.00	5,972.00
	unit	Coffee Maker, 6 cup water capacity	6	1,499.00	8,994.00
	pcs	Soup bowl, Small, porcelain	48	13.00	624.00
	pcs	Soup bowl, Medium, porcelain	48	22.00	1,056.00
	pcs	Soup bowl, Large, porcelain	48	33.00	1,584.00
	pcs	Chopping board, plastic, 30cm x 20cm, medium, 2	6	299.00	1,794.00
	pcs	Heavy duty, Cast Iron burner	3	1,798.00	5,394.00
					<b>₱ 149,315.00</b>
(Total Amount in Words)					
<b>ONE HUNDRED FORTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTEEN PESOS ONLY ***</b>					

Note: 1) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one - tenth (1/10) of one percent to every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

*W*  
*Meng Nihilano*

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

1-12-18

Date

Very truly yours,

ARNULFO M. BALANE, CESO V

Authorized Official *as*

Schools Division Superintendent

Designation

Fund Clust \_\_\_\_\_

Funds Available: \_\_\_\_\_

*OC*  
GERLIE V. CANAS

OIC - Division Accountant

ORS/BURS NO: 17-12-0488

Date of the ORS/BURS: 12-29-17

AMOUNT: 149,315.00